Position Other Positions Held

Clinics / Centralized Services
Manager

Nurse Practitioner

Family Medicine Physician
Assistant

Family Medicine Registered
Nurse

Primary Care Clinic Nurse
Supervisor

Patient Access Primary Care
Supervisor

Psychotherapist

Family Medicine Clinical
Assistant

Physician And Clinic Informatics
Special

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep IlI

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep 1lI

Family Medicine Clinical
Assistant

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep Il

Clinical Scribe

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep Il

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep Il

Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Total Wages

$146,609

$110,807

$110,620

$90,026

$80,258

$67,326

$65,236

$56,210

$51,558

$50,601

$45,520

$40,772

$40,124

$39,821

$38,441

$36,695

$35,092

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$6,965

$10,018

$8,828

$9,070

$19,311

$6,633

$19,534

$0

$14,652

$20,095

$0

$21,072

$8,828

$14,532

$1,050

$13,934



Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep Il

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Licensed
Vocationl Nurse

Family Medicine Clinical
Assistant

Family Medicine Clinical
Assistant

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Registered
Nurse

Family Medicine Licensed
Vocationl Nurse

Nurse Practitioner

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Patient Access Rep

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Registered
Nurse

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

$33,463

$32,144

$30,432

$28,928

$27,659

$26,709

$24,648

$20,635

$20,012

$19,955

$19,101

$17,747

$16,655

$13,054

$13,018

$8,916

$7,688

$7,493

$10,137

$8,828

$2,644

$7,967

$4,910

$10,599

$5,408

$1,332

$0

$2,958

$0

$0

$9,646

$2,037

$2,037

$1,358

$3,398

$0



Family Medicine Physician
Assistant

Patient Access Rep

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Family Medicine Patient Access
Rep

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

Family Practice

$5,189

$4,280

$1,135

$560

$0

$18,317

$0

$0



