Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinics / Centralized Services Manager		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$146,609	\$0
Nurse Practitioner		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$110,807	\$6,965
Family Medicine Physician Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$110,620	\$10,018
Family Medicine Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$90,026	\$8,828
Primary Care Clinic Nurse Supervisor		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$80,258	\$9,070
Patient Access Primary Care Supervisor		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$67,326	\$19,311
Psychotherapist		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$65,236	\$6,633
Family Medicine Clinical Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$56,210	\$19,534
Physician And Clinic Informatics Special		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$51,558	\$0
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep III		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$50,601	\$14,652
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep III		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$45,520	\$20,095
Family Medicine Clinical Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$40,772	\$0
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep III		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$40,124	\$21,072
Clinical Scribe		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$39,821	\$8,828
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep III		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$38,441	\$14,532
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$36,695	\$1,050
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep II		Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$35,092	\$13,934

Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$7,493	\$0
Family Medicine Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$7,688	\$3,398
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$8,916	\$1,358
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$13,018	\$2,037
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$13,054	\$2,037
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$16,655	\$9,646
Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$17,747	\$0
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$19,101	\$0
Nurse Practitioner	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$19,955	\$2,958
Family Medicine Licensed Vocationl Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$20,012	\$0
Family Medicine Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$20,635	\$1,332
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$24,648	\$5,408
Family Medicine Clinical Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$26,709	\$10,599
Family Medicine Clinical Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$27,659	\$4,910
Family Medicine Licensed Vocationl Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$28,928	\$7,967
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$30,432	\$2,644
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep II	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$32,144	\$8,828
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$33,463	\$10,137

Family Medicine Physician Assistant	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$5,189	\$0
Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$4,280	\$18,317
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$1,135	\$0
Family Medicine Patient Access Rep	Southern Mono Health Care District	Family Practice	\$560	\$0